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Breckenridge Robert 345 North Court St Ottumwa 641-684-6097 641-684-0209(fax) reb@ottumwalaw.net

Crane Lois 601 N White St Mt. Pleasant 319-385-2659 319-332-2414 lacrane12@gmail.com

Erhardt Sam 111 E Court Street Ottumwa 641-682-7264 641-682-1170 sam@erhardtlaw.com

Gerling Ryan 420 Roosevelt Ave Burlington 319-752-4537 319-753-2712 rdgerling@craylawfirm.com

Johnson Gregory 516 Seventh St Ft. Madison 319-372-2532 319-372-7923(fax) greg.johnson@johnsonandskewes.com

Klever-Kirkman Jennifer 205 Washington St Burlington 319-758-9800 319-758-9801 jkk@robbertslaw.com

Menninga Terri 713 East First St Pella 641-780-3820 641-628-9976 terrimenninga@windstream.net

Reedy David PO Box 60 Fairfax 319-558-8985 david-reedy@hotmail.com

Stroud Randy 811 N Broadway Mt. Pleasant 319-931-2099 319-385-3096 rdstroud64@gmail.com

Taylor Mitchell 420 N. Roosevelt, Ste 110 Burlington 319-752-4537 319-753-2712 mltaylor@craylawfirm.com

Vance Mike 101 N. Jefferson St. Mt. Pleasant 319-385-3736 319-385-2323(fax) mikevancelaw@gmail.com

Walker Ella 304 S 6th St Kalona 319-325-2451 ellawalker94@gmail.com

Walters Enid Ft. Madison 319-795-0774 queenof31998@gmail.com

Wiley Shane 1307 Broadway W Burlington 319-754-7545 319-753-1037 swiley@hirschlawfirm.net

Wilkens Reyna 1408 38th St. Ft. Madison 319-246-1000 319-316-9067 (fax) reynawilkens@aol.com
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